
Overall

1 488 #488 BMW E90 WTCC M3 Wijtzes Wiebe 309

2 400 #400 BMW E92 Coupé Przybylak Xander,Van Samang Bart 301

3 234 #234 Honda CRX Cooreman Davy 260

4 305 #305 Renault  Clio 4 Cup Van Eenaeme Tom 246

5 411 #411 BMW E36 M3 Maris  Steven 218

6 505 #505 BMW  E36 Smulders Michiel 202

7 148 #148 Honda Civic Van Espen  Yannick 200

8 308 #308 Renault  Clio Cup Manderveld Wouter 188

9 202 #202 Renault  Clio 3 Van Hulle Nelson 163

10 432 #432 BMW  120D Beliën Andries,Beliën Patrick 153

11 301 #301 Renault  Clio 4 Cup Uyttendaele Filip 137

12 132 #132 Mazda MX5 Cloots Laurens 135

13 443 #443 BMW  E46 WTCC M3 van Dalen Jan-Jaap 116

14 102 #102 Ford Fiesta Vanderheyden Tom 106

15 128 #128 Ford Fiesta Spieza Ellis 102

16 155 #155 BMW 318ti, E36 Groß Ann-Christin 91

17 487 #487 BMW 130i De Regt  Kevin 85

18 173 #173 Mazda MX5 Lemmens Raf 83

19 110 #110 VW Lupo Poetsch Reinhard 81

20 371 #371 BMW E90 325i De Bock Dirk 79

21 325 #325 BMW E36 325i Graf Timo,Vromen Fabian 70

22 532 #532 BMW M240i Beliën Andries,Beliën Raf 68

23 321 #321 Mini Cooper S (R56) Heuten Randy,Van Gansen Bert 66

24 310 #310 BMW 325i E90 Vyncke David 65

25 370 #370 BMW E90 Lammens Jo 64

26 200 #200 Mercedes  SLK Voeten Tim 61

27 442 #442 BMW M E36 Kuepper Bernd,Kuepper Kevin 58

28 219 #219 Abarth 500 Van Gompel Niels,Kerckhofs  Glenn 58

29 511 #511 BMW M240 De Keersmaecker Juna-Jane 52

30 376 #376 BMW 325i Clubsport Vaessen Ron 50

31 334 #334 BMW 330i VT2 Werckx Tom,Werckx Guido 45

2022 - Championship Classification



32 212 #212 Abarth Assetto Corse Bens Peter 43

33 198 #198 Ford Fiesta Huart Philippe 42

34 209 #209 Abarth Assetto Corse Sanen Ron 35

35 124 #124 Peugeot 206 GTI Reynders Rob 32

36 328 #328 BMW  228i VT2 Lievens  Bart,Lievens Paul 30

37 196 #196 Ford Fiesta Pauwels Kobe 29

38 220 #220 Abarth 695 Museur Jason 29

39 486 #486 BMW M235iR Daeninck Jeroen 26

40 104 #104 Ford Fiësta Cup Delhoux Ian 26

41 555 #555 VW Scirocco Dexters Didier,Steegmans Harry 24

42 360 #360 BMW  325i Cleners  Kristof,Groen Dirk 20

43 369 #369 Porsche  Boxster Beyens  Stephan,Beyens  Didier 18

44 457 #457 BMW E46 M3 Dierckx Geert,Dierckx Pieter 17

45 384 #384 Porsche Boxster Geelen Nick 16

46 483 #483 BMW Z3m Vandenrijt Luc 14

47 311 #311 BMW 325Ci Van Hooydonk Quinn 14

48 105 #105 Suzuki Swift Praet Kevin 12

49 125 #125 Peugeot  206 GTI Zeelmaekers Arthur 7

50 511 #511 BMW M240 De Keersmaecker Juna-Jane 2

51 357 #357 BMW 325 De Wilde Nic 2

52 261 #261 Renault  Megane Van Hecke  Brecht,Sels  Frederick 0

53 380 #380 BMW  325i Convents Davy,Convents Vincent 0

54 246 #246 Fiat Abarth Mercuri Mauro 0

55 379 #379 BMW E46 Rietdijk Dave,Rietdijk  Fabricio 0

56 444 #444 BMW M3 E46 Petry Marco 0

57 539 #539 Honda Civic H56 Verhulst Tony 0

Class 1

1 148 #148 Honda Civic Van Espen  Yannick 200

2 132 #132 Mazda MX5 Cloots Laurens 135

3 102 #102 Ford Fiesta Vanderheyden Tom 106

4 128 #128 Ford Fiesta Spieza Ellis 102

5 155 #155 BMW 318ti, E36 Groß Ann-Christin 91

6 173 #173 Mazda MX5 Lemmens Raf 83

7 110 #110 VW Lupo Poetsch Reinhard 81

8 198 #198 Ford Fiesta Huart Philippe 42

9 124 #124 Peugeot 206 GTI Reynders Rob 32

10 196 #196 Ford Fiesta Pauwels Kobe 29

11 104 #104 Ford Fiësta Cup Delhoux Ian 26

12 105 #105 Suzuki Swift Praet Kevin 12

13 125 #125 Peugeot  206 GTI Zeelmaekers Arthur 7

Class 2

1 234 #234 Honda CRX Cooreman Davy 260

2 202 #202 Renault  Clio 3 Van Hulle Nelson 163

3 200 #200 Mercedes  SLK Voeten Tim 61

4 219 #219 Abarth 500 Van Gompel Niels,Kerckhofs  Glenn 58

5 212 #212 Abarth Assetto Corse Bens Peter 43



6 209 #209 Abarth Assetto Corse Sanen Ron 35

7 220 #220 Abarth 695 Museur Jason 29

8 261 #261 Renault  Megane Van Hecke  Brecht,Sels  Frederick 0

9 246 #246 Fiat Abarth Mercuri Mauro 0

Class 3

1 305 #305 Renault  Clio 4 Cup Van Eenaeme Tom 246

2 308 #308 Renault  Clio Cup Manderveld Wouter 188

3 301 #301 Renault  Clio 4 Cup Uyttendaele Filip 137

4 371 #371 BMW E90 325i De Bock Dirk 79

5 325 #325 BMW E36 325i Graf Timo,Vromen Fabian 70

6 321 #321 Mini Cooper S (R56) Heuten Randy,Van Gansen Bert 66

7 370 #370 BMW E90 Lammens Jo 64

8 310 #310 BMW 325i E90 Vyncke David 65

9 376 #376 BMW 325i Clubsport Vaessen Ron 50

10 334 #334 BMW 330i VT2 Werckx Tom,Werckx Guido 45

11 328 #328 BMW  228i VT2 Lievens  Bart,Lievens Paul 30

12 360 #360 BMW  325i Cleners  Kristof,Groen Dirk 20

13 384 #384 Porsche Boxster Geelen Nick 16

14 369 #369 Porsche  Boxster Beyens  Stephan,Beyens  Didier 18

15 311 #311 BMW 325Ci Van Hooydonk Quinn 14

16 511 #511 BMW M240 De Keersmaecker Juna-Jane 2

17 357 #357 BMW 325 De Wilde Nic 2

18 380 #380 BMW  325i Convents Davy,Convents Vincent 0

19 379 #379 BMW E46 Rietdijk Dave,Rietdijk  Fabricio 0

Class 4

1 488 #488 BMW E90 WTCC M3 Wijtzes Wiebe 309

2 400 #400 BMW E92 Coupé Przybylak Xander,Van Samang Bart 301

3 411 #411 BMW E36 M3 Maris  Steven 218

4 432 #432 BMW  120D Beliën Andries,Beliën Patrick 153

5 443 #443 BMW  E46 WTCC M3 van Dalen Jan-Jaap 116

6 487 #487 BMW 130i De Regt  Kevin 85

7 442 #442 BMW M E36 Kuepper Bernd,Kuepper Kevin 58

8 486 #486 BMW M235iR Daeninck Jeroen 26

9 457 #457 BMW E46 M3 Dierckx Geert,Dierckx Pieter 17

10 483 #483 BMW Z3m Vandenrijt Luc 14

11 444 #444 BMW M3 E46 Petry Marco 0

Class 5

1 505 #505 BMW  E36 Smulders Michiel 202

2 532 #532 BMW M240i Beliën Andries,Beliën Raf 68

3 511 #511 BMW M240 De Keersmaecker Juna-Jane 52

4 555 #555 VW Scirocco Dexters Didier,Steegmans Harry 24

5 539 #539 Honda Civic H56 Verhulst Tony 0


